NATIONAL Assessment Centre S	ervices (see ) Iseles	Must fly offs	07
	cb description	Date & Time Completed	Done by
REINO 1488/4021901 2015/4	SAS e-filing		
Veh No. Str. Colo 21M	E-mail (whom thes, AIC 2hes)	<u> </u>	
DON 07/01/2018 08 00	i-Motor Claim Form	1	
2 110,11000 1	1-Mator W/O (Willia: 9D 2h	(s. TP 4 lors)	
OD (TP): Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded	1	
**************************************	Assessment/Survey Report		
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand	to Owner/Wksp	
Preferred Wksp /INC Assign Wksp / QW: [			nx:
TP Particulars: Veh No:	16019.P INC	( )/Non-INC: ( ).	
Owner / Driver: (		Tel:	)
Policy No: ( ) Period	:( )	Cover Type: (	
Confirmed by : (	Date:	Time:	)
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [Note	-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-	20%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-1	00%]
The second live and the second live are second live are second live and the second live are second	ranty; YES ( )/NO (	)	
Excess: (\$ ) Londing: \$1,000	)/\$2,000( )		
General Remarks	<b>以中共各位共享</b>	PRINTER STALLS	
( ) Walk-In Costomer's informa	tion strictly Confidential & S	Strictly NO rafer of repairer.	
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer U	RGENTLY.		
Drive-In( )/Towed-In( ); Invoice: Y	ES( )/NO( );	Towing Co. (	
Remarks: 7 (INC horling 6788 6616)		Date & Time Completed	Done by
	rtesy Cor ( )		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300	0] ()		7
		, T	
Injury:	THE PROOF WATER AND A PROPERTY AND	and remails send the fact that	an have
DaterTune Actions	Christian States	Supplier state and of	(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)
NAIDOWASE "	D-1951-5080	reparation Checklist	AniC(\$) Ani (\$)
NO1905096 "	7 7 7 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	dent Reporting (\$30);	ndd.hill ndd.hill
Liumant's Particulars :- 17	Page 20 DA : Dum	nge Assistament (\$100); INC (	
Driver/Owner:	3) TF: Towi	ng Fee 5 w-Through Survey	\$120
Contact No:	5) FT : Fallo	w-Through Survey (Remrvey)	\$30
	6) TR : Re-it		\$75
Damaged Portion:		DA + SMRT Survey	\$160
C Chroled by Wage Is Change	2011		
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		riesy Cor / Tpl Allowance	310
Additions Comments 12		Rejult Inspection	525
	TENIO	/ Collect Excess Coordination : TY (Non ING) against ING	\$5 \$20
Cat. Li	9) N12: 1da	: Mafalla	30
nt.2/3	Invalor date		AND STATES OF THE PARTY OF THE
1 1/1 .9	0.5000000000000000000000000000000000000	0.500	07-MAY-2018 16:39

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Gender

Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

20-10-6-F-10-1	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	08/07/2019 15:33
Date Of Accident	07/07/2019 08:00
Exact Location Of Accident	JUNCTION OF IRWELL BANK ROAD/RIVER VALLEY ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKE6681M
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	BRENDA TEO KWEE KIM
NRIC No	S0300352C
Email Address	LYNNELORRAINE@YAHOO.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96166259
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-96685563
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	PRIUS
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	GOING TO CHURCH
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	UNITED OVERSEAS INSURANCE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DHOM110134651400
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LYNNE LOH LI LING
NRIC No	S7804214A
Date Of Birth	01/03/1978
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	27/01/1999
Driving Experience	20 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS
5. A	

FEMALE

(LOCAL) +65-96166259

LYNNELORRAINE@YAHOO.COM

OTHERS-96685563

Address

24 JALAN TUPAI

Postcode

249152

NO Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

SPOUSE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

3

Passenger 1

NAME:

: SON

GENDER:

MALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: DAUGHTER (KATIE LIN)

GENDER:

: FEMALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police? If Yes, Please state which Police Station

YES

Police Station Name

ANG MO KIO SOUTH NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address

ROAD: 81 ANG MO KIO AVE 3 , POSTCODE: 569929 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-4519999 - FAX NO: 65535679

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20190707/2064

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

WITH OWNER

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJM6619P

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

### **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

LYNNE LOH LI LING

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SLIGHT INJURY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SKE6681M

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

## **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2**

Name

KATIE LIN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SLIGHT INJURY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SKE6681M

YES

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GiA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: Q \_ ¬ - L G

Reporting Centre Personnel dignature
Name:
NRIC/FIN No.:

KETCH PLAN	Toward Kim South ROAD
A) 8KE 6681M B) SJM 6619P	BU A HM & RUM.
	-IRUFUL BAUK PONO-
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF	
100081 NG-1	12 12 Parch Paper (12011010112009
/	
ECLARATION	
We declare the foregoing particu	Spring are true in every respect.
ilicyholder's Signature ite & Time: 9-7-19	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: 8 - 7 - 9  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:
	220bw





1 of 3

Report No. T/20190707/2064

Police Station Of Origin: Ang Mo Kio South N.P.C 81 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 569929

Tel No: 1800-4519999

REPORT	OF A	TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT
--------	------	---------	----------

REPORT OF	A TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT		Station Diary No.
Date/Time 07/07/2019		ade:	Vide Report No.:	65
Informant	's Particu	lars		
Name of I	nformant:		Address: 24 JALAN TUPAI SINGAPORE 249152	
ID Type / NRIC NO	D No.:		Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 96685563
Nationality	<i>(</i> :	AL ROYEN	Email:	
Sex: Female	Age:	Date of Birth: 01/03/1978	Type of Informant: Driver	La di La La La Nama
Race: Chinese	1.77		Language:	Institution / School Name:
Occupation: Legal officer			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:

ieneral Information Type of Accident:	Injury Hit and Run	Drink Date/Time		Type of Location X-Junction
Location: Junction of R IRWELL BAN RIVER VALL towards Kim Weather: Clear	EY ROAD	Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: One Way	fic Flow: Traffic Control:		/orking	Traffic Volume: Light
Type of Colli	sion: ving Vehicles - Head 1	o Rear		Anyone conveyed by ambulance: No

Details of Vo	enicie invo		Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model			0
SJM6619P	Car	TOYOTA		Silver		0
Portoervitte.			Prius	White	Slightly	2
SKE6681M	Car	TOYOTA			Damaged	

Details of Ve	ehicle Insurance	1	Tetrativo	Expiry Date
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
SKE6681M	UNITED OVERSEAS INSURANCE			





Police Station Of Origin: Ang Mo Kio South N.P.C 81 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 569929

Tel No: 1800-4519999

2 of 3 Report No. T/20190707/2064

#### CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Perso	n Involved	N. September			HALK!	
Any Pedestrian I	nvolved: No			200		
No. of Pedestriar	ns Injured: NIL		Use of Ped	destriar	Cross	sing: NA
Driver		Da Oper				
Name	LYNNE LOH LI LING		ID No		S7804214A	
Related Vehicle	SKE6681M (Car)			Conta	ct No.	96685563
Hospital/Clinic	ICARE MEDICAL AND WELLNESS CLINIC			Class Drivin Licent Expire	g	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	07/07/2019		Date Disc	STORY OF THE STORY		7/2019
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	03	Degree of		Slight	

#### Brief Details.

On 7 July 2019 at about 0800 hours, I was travelling along Irwell Bank Road towards Kim Seng Road on the 2nd lane from the right of 5 lane road. I stopped at the junction of Irwell Bank Road by River Valley Road due to traffic light was red. I was the 2nd car in my lane. Subsequently, I felt an impact on my rear. I went out of my vehicle and spotted that a silver car behind me change lane to the left and fled straight. Traffic light turns green at that time. I managed to snap a picture of the car, SJM6619P, Toyota silver in colour. I have front in built camera in my vehicle and 2 of my kids at the rear seat. We felt pain at the back and seek treatment. My daughter and I went to the clinic and was given 3 days MC from 08/07/2019 to 10/07/2019.





3 of 3

Report No. T/20190707/2064

Police Station Of Origin: Ang Mo Kio South N.P.C 81 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 569929

Tel No: 1800-4519999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

142072				
CIL	-	100	Ph 1	
- 1/	CITT	-	141	0.00
Sk	CLL			-

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
Sgt 3 ZULAIKHA BINTE MOHAMED NASIR	
Signature Of Interpreter:  Not applicable	Date/Time: 07/07/2019 14:48
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / HRT / Insp GOH GEOK LYE Contact No.: 65476148	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	- V <sub>1</sub>

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: (07, 07) 2019) (DD/MM/YYY), TIME: (08:00) (HH:MM)
LOCATION: 14 THE OF THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTRA
Benje Road by River Vallage Rd
JUNIO OF VEHICLE
GIVEHICLE NUMBER SKE LAS SO
CIMSURANCE COMPANY: U.S.I.
DIPOLICY NUMBER: DHOM 110134 651400
DIPOLICY TYPE: COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY (THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
SIMAKE & MODEL: TO SOTA PRINCE WINEFIL
B) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS) h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT THE
DAREYOU CLAIMING UNIDER VOICE TO CHURCH
IF NO, PLEASE STATE THIRD BY STATE (YES/NO)
2. INSURED ( POLICY HOLE - COMM / KEPORTING ONLY)
ANAME* · QC4
(2) 249152
THO of passanger DRIVER DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER
· Clicleding diver al NAME: Typing Low Lile is
(3) DINKIC/FIN/PASSPORT. (3) [MALE / FEMALE)
- 100 mais 24 Jajon Tunai
CS ) 200 OLIVE -
e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)
DOMES OF DRIVING DAGE
WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: O angle of the DRIVER WITH INSURED:
5. DIWEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS
b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY) / WET / OTHERS
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (VES) NO) 7. DIREPORTED TO POLICE (VES) NO)
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION: Ping mo kes & with the
THE ALL WALLES
a) VEHICLE NUMBER: Sam 6619 P
( Including driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME: MODEL: Togoto
( O NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT:
Who we possessed d) VEHICLE NUMBER.
(Industria data ) e) DRIVER'S NAME: MODEL:
) NRIC/FIN/RASSPORT
() CONTACT:
1 751 W
· · · · email = lynnelorraine e yahoo. Lom

VIDEO

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. S7804214A



LYNNE LOH LI LING

Country of Hirth

FOLLKK WALL USE ONLY CHINESE Date of bem 01-03-1978 F SINGAPORE





MC No S7804214A

24 JALAN TUPAI SINGAPORE 249152

FOT LYKINAC USE ONLY 03-04-2008

4199019

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES! PASS PART Meter Cars and Motor Tractors the weight of 27 Jun 1999 which unladen does not exceed 2500 kilograms



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
6 Riffles Quay 218-00 Singapore 048380
Tel(65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030
Operating Hours & Monday to Friday, 09:00 - 17:00
Uth: 3865300200/ 037 Ref. No.: M400017731

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the same Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

		# ADDENDUM	15	
PARTICULARSOF	PERSON MAKING	THEAMENDMENTS:		200
Original Report N	· Munygo	Magal		rewan
	O: LYMIK (	1011 1 1.110	Registration Not	
		) Please delete as appropriate	IN/Passport No :	34097198
Address	1	, The state of the	5) 49	
Contact (Tel)			· 0660 E	Singapore(
Email Address		Mobile	No. 1	005
Security Commence (Commence)	monta	19 06:00	- P	100
Date of Accident	101120		Accident: 08	.00.
Place of Accident	: HUMCTUR	of FRWELL		
Insurance Compar	Y!			
		cumpal to SIM	6-11. 04	SKHOCH PLB
		w		
transition of the same of the				
4				
Policyholder / Driv			av os	log/2018

Onte:

1,..

Papilal ager sugar a



United Oversess Insurance Limited J. Arlean Hourt #28-OI Spreiglest Tower Singapore 679509 Tel (65) 5722 7733 Fax (65) 6327 3869 / 6327 3870 Email ContactUs@uoscom.vg Vernoolion CO REE No. 197100152R

# Certificate of insurance

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

ORIGINAL

CERTIFICATE NO.

DHOM110134651405

Excess:

\$500/-ALL DRIVERS

Type of Cover

COMPREHENSIVE

Vehicle Number

SKE6681M

Name of Insured

TEO KWEE KIM BRENDA MRS BRENDA LOH @ TEO CHEW TEE

Restricted Driver(s)

NOT APPLICABLE

Period of Insurance 23 March 2019 to 22 March 2020

Engine#

1NZ6178309

JTDKD3BX301005481 Chassis#

PRIVATE CAR - INDIVIDUAL OWNERSHIP [MX 1] AUTHORISED DRIVER

(1) The Insured

(2) Any other person who is driving on the Insured's order or with his permission

(3) In the event of the death of the Insured

- (a) any member of the Insured's family or a paid driver who has been driving the car during the lifetime of the Insured and permission to drive had not been withdrawn prior to the death of Insured and (b) any other person who has been given permission to drive the vehicle prior to the death and such
- permission had not been withdrawn by the Insured

LIMITATIONS AS TO USE

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Insured's business

THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER

Use for hire or reward or racing pace-making reliability trial or speed-testing or the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business or use for any purposes in connection with the Motor Trade

The carriage of passengers pursuant to car pooling arrangements and payments or any of them made by the passengers thereunder towards the running expenses of any vehicle described in the Schedule shall not be deemed to constitute use for hire or reward

provided that the person is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive. M. Motor Vehicle or has been so Provided that the person of any enactment or regulation in the behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

\*Limitation rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headless. \*Limitation remarks (Milaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

INVE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles(Third-I/WE HEREBY (Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and part Iv of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

UNITED OVERSEAS INSURANCE LTD

Date: 13/03/2019 FCTTS

For the Company